
SENIOR TEAM SENIOR TEAM DAY 1
Ref Country Cat Ref Country Cat

ENGLAND S England S

SCOTLAND S Scotland S

WALES S Wales S

Junior, Ladies, Vet & S-Vet TEAM Junior, Ladies, Vet & S-Vet TEAM DAY 1
Ref Country Cat Ref Country Cat

ENGLAND L,J,V,SV England L,J,V,SV

WALES L,J,V,SV Scotland L,J,V,SV

SCOTLAND L,J,V,SV Wales L,J,V,SV

HOME COUNTRIES INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

47TH OLYMPIC TRAP

NATIONAL SHOOTING CENTRE SCOTLAND

Total

16th & 17th August 2024

594

582

879

753

Total

598 293

295

291

Total

Total

448

370

421

927


